SPECIFICATIONS
Location
Head and jambs of door frames.
Size/Length
1000mm, 2250mm, 3000mm
Fixing
Screw Fixed
Fixing Note

aluminium is anodised 25μm to
40μm.
Door/Frame Construction
Timber, Aluminium
Door Type
Sliding
User determined gap
No
Prior to installation gap
Yes
APPROVALS
Energy AUS/NZ
ABCB Housing Provisions Standard 2022 13.4.4, NCC J5D5
VARIATIONS
Product Code Colour Length
A12C1000 Silver Anodised 1000mm
A12C2250 Silver Anodised 2250mm
A12C3000 Silver Anodised 3000mm
A12P3000 Painted (Extra Cost) 3000mm
A12B1000 Bronze Anodised 1000mm
A12B3000 Bronze Anodised 3000mm
RP12
DOOR FRAME / PERIMETER SEALS
Page 2
Product Sizes/Lengths: Product lengths greater than 2m can only be purchased from Raven distributors and stockists. Please contact Raven Sales for